Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

DATA  S H E E T
cnPilot e505,  e510, e700 Outdoor Access Points
e505 Ordering Information
PL-E505X00A-US e505 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
PL-E505X00A-EU e505 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
PL-E505X00A-RW e505 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
N000000L034A Power supply, 30W, 56W, RJ45 – Gbps support. C5 AC port. AC line cord sold separately
e510 Ordering Information
PL-E510X00A-US e510 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
PL-E510X00A-EU e510 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
PL-E510X00A-RW e510 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket for e510
e700 Ordering Information
PL-E700X00A-US e700 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
PL-E700X00A-EU e700 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
PL-E700X00A-RW e700 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-T3-1 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 1-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-3 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 3-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-5 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 5-year term